WIE 857p
S i

MAHONE BAY, NS

COCKTA[LS 2 o1

MATEUS CAESAR  $16
NS BLUE LOBSTER VODKA, CLAMATO, HORSERADISH,
TABASCO, WORCESTERSHIRE & PICKLED GARLIC SCAPE

MAPLE JALAPENO MARGARITA $16
TEQUILA & TRIPLE SEC SHAKEN WITH FRESH LIME JUICE,  JALAPENO & A TOUCH OF MAPLE SYRUP

APPLE CIDER MOJITO 516
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM, SMASHED GINGER, FRESH MINT, LIME & APPLE CIDER TOPPED WITH SODA

HIBISCUS GIN SOUR. $16
NOVA SCOTIA GIN SHAKEN WITH FRESH LEMON JUICE,
EGG WHITE & HOUSE MADE HIBISCUS SYRUP

THE DARK STORM  $14
[RONWORKS DARK RUM FLOATING ATOP LOCAL GINGER BEER WITH A LIME SQUEEZE

MEZCAL OLD FASHIONED $18
CANADIAN BEARFACE RYE WITH OAXACA MEZCAL,
ANGO BITTERS, MOLASSES SYRUP & SMOKED ORANGE

CRANBERRY APEROL NEGRON' 315
NS GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH & APEROL WITH A TOUCH OF
LOCAL CRANBERRY JUICE & AN ORANGE TWIST

MOCK.TAILS ¢ nowac)

VIR.GIN MATEUS CAESAR. $8.75
CLAMATO JUICE WITH TABASCO, HORSERADISH, ~ WORCESTERSHIRE, LEMON & PICKLED GARLIC SCAPE

MANGO BERRY SPLASH $6.75
NOVA SCOTIAN CRANBERRY JUICE, MANGO JUICE & LEMON/LIME SODA

APPLE GINGER. SPARKLER. $6.75
APPLE JUICE, LOCAL GINGER BEER WITH FRESH LIME

PINEAPPLE MINT FIZZY $6.75
FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE & MUDDLED MINT TOPPED WITH SODA



IL PADRINO PINOT GRIGIO ()

GRAND PRE NS WHITE (NS)

VILLA BLANCHE CHARDONNAY (FR)

SPY VALLEY SATELLITE SAUV BLANC (NZ)
GRAND PRE TIDAL BAY (NS)

BENJAMIN BRIDGE NOVA 7 (NS)

LIVON PINOT GRIGIO ()

DOMANE LA MEULIERE CHABLIS (FRO)

THE FLOWER & THE BEE TREIXADURA (SP)

IL PADRINO R.OSSO (T

GRAND PRE NS RED (NS)

WHITE WINE
50L GLASS  1/2LT BOTTLE

$9  $26 $45(1LT)
$9.5  $28 $42
3 $36 $49
$1 $31 $42
$12 $34 346

$50
$75
$79
$59

RED WINE
SOLGLASS 12l  BOTILE
59 $26 $450LD

$9.5 $28 342

MAISON ALBERT SIGNATURE PINOT NOR (FR.) $13.5 $40  $54

TRAPICHE EXPEDICION SUR CABERNET (ARG)

LUCKETT PHONE BOX R.ED (NS)

TWO HANDS TENACITY SHRAZ (AUS)

EMBOCADERO TEMPRANILLO (ES)

TRAPICHE EXPEDICION SUR MALBEC (ARG)

SAN SILVESTR.O BAR.OLO PATRES (D
ZENATO RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA (D

COTES DE NUIT VILLAGES (R
BENJAMIN BRIDGE TAURUS (NS)
FONTANAFR.EEDDA NEBBIOLO ()

$13 836 $49
$125  $36  $48
$155  $44 359
S5 B39 H4
$135  $39 $54

$72
$60
$93
$66
$o8

LA FIOLE DU PAPE, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE (FR) $no



GERARD BERTRAND GRIS BLANC (FRO)
LUCKETT ROSETTA (NS

WHSPERING ANGEL R.OSE (FR)

R.OSE

50L GLASS /2L 3BOTILE

$1L5 315 $435
$11 $31 $42

356

SPARKLING

YELLOWTAIL BUBBLES (AUS)
LAMARCA PROSECCO (D

$8 GL $34 BOTILE
$52 BOTTLE

BEER

ASK YOUR. SERVER. WHATS ON TAP — 16 O/

BOXING RIOCK.HUNKY DORY PALE (SHELBURNE, NS)355ML $7.5

PRLOPELLER IPA (HALIFAX. NS) 341M.
PRLOPELLER_ PILSNER. (HALIFAX. NS) 473M.
PRLOPELLER_ BITTER. (HALIFAX, NS) 473ML
GARRISON IRISH RED (HALIFAX, NS) 355M.
GARRISON TALL SHIP (HALIFAX. NS) 355M.
ALEXANDER. KEITH'S HALIFAX. NS) 341
KEITHS LIGHT (HALIFAX. NS) 355M.
TOLLER. GOLD LAGER. DARTMOUTH, NS) 355M.
STELLA ARTOIS GELGIUM 330M.
COR.ONA (MEXICO) 330M.

CORONA LIGHT (MEXICO) 330M.
MICHELOB ULTR.A (USA) 341M.
GUINNESS (RELAND) 440M.

ER_DINGER. DUNKEL (GERMANY) s00M.
ER_DINGER. WEISBIER(GERMANY) 500M.

NO BOATS ON SUNDAY 500ML (TRUR.O, NS)

$7.5
$9.5
$9.5
$7.5
375
7
$7
$7.5
$8
$8
$8
$8
$9.5
$10
$10

CIDER.
$10



SCOTCH / WHISKEY 1oz

GLENLIVET FOUNDER.S R.ESER.VE
ANCNOC 12 YEAR.
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR.
GLENMOR_ANGIE 10 YEAR.
ABERLOUR. ABUNADH
OBAN 14 YEAR.
DALWHINNEE 15 YEAR.
BALBLAIR. 03

TALISKER. 10 YEAR.
AUCHENTOSHEN 12 YEAR.
BOWMORE 12 YEAR
CARDHU 12 YEAR.
CHIVAS 12 YEAR.
JOHNNEE WALKER. RED
JOHNNIE WALKER. BLACK.
CALDERA 5 YEAR.
CROWN ROYAL
JAMESON

TEQUILA / MEZCAL 1oz

PATR.ON SILVER

DON JULIO BLANCO

JOSE CURRVO TRLADICIONAL SILVER
400 CONEJOS MEZCAL ESPADIN
MEZCAL AGUA SANTA

REMY V.S.OP
COURVOISIER. V.§

TAYLOR. FLADGATE LBV
TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 YEAR

INNISKILLIN VIDAL  ONTARIO)
GR_AND PR_E VIDAL ®ova scoTiv
[RRONWORK.S GR_APPA tjova scoTin

$1
$1
$12
$12
$15
$18.5
$17
$12
$16
$12
$1
$12
$10
$9
$12
$12
$10
$9

$12
$12
$9
$12
$10

COGNAC 10z
$16
$15

PORT 150z
$10
$12
ICE WINE 150z
$16
$16
$10



